Datenblatt
All names and signs listed here are the property of the respective
manufacturer. Misprints, changes & errors reserved.
1 / 1
29.04.2024
Keramikkondensator, 8,2pF, 50V, ±10%, THT, 2,54mm
Order number: KEK8.2P50VCC
Hersteller: SR PASSIVES
Herkunftsland: China
Zolltarifnummer: 85322300
Gewicht: 0.001 kg
Technische Daten
Kondensator-Typ Keramik
Fassungsvermögen 8.2pF
Betriebsspannung 50V
Toleranz ±10%
Montage THT
Ausgangsraster 2.54mm
Betriebstemperatur -25...85°C
Available downloads:
Download CC-4.7